F18
Telecom
/Datacom
 Test Instrum
ents
F
TELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTS
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP3230 3230 Noise Mitigation Test Set, 60 Hz
MP3235 3235 Noise Mitigation Test Set, 50 Hz
MP13549 13549 AC Power Pack, 120 Volt
MP13590 13590 AC Power Pack, 220 Volt
MP3264 3264 Line Separator, 101-G
MP3232 3232 Loop Coil
MP60-666 60-666 HC-100 100 AC/A Harmonic Current Probe
MP60-667 60-667 HC-100 10 AC/A Harmonic Current Probe
MP79-737 79-737 100' Probe Wire Kit
MP79-741 79-741 Loop Coil Leads

• Datalogging and Digital Memory
• Auto Dial (DTMF & Dial Pulse)
• Hardcopy Printout (with External Printer)
• Selectable Impedance: 600 and/or 900Ω
• Filters: 60 Hz: C-Message 3 kHz Flat,
20/F; 50 Hz: Psophometer, 3 kHz Flat
(C.C.I.T.T.), 1/F, None
• Zoom and Geiger Modes
Triplett Noise Mitigation Test Set
3241L
PairMaster Kit
▲
3230
▲
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP3240L 3240L PairMaster
MP3241L 3241L PairMaster Kit
Ordering Information
The Mitigator from Triplett Corporation is
a portable noise mitigation test set
tailored to the needs of the entire Telco